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T 3ZPSC
rxr
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R No. 10 ZF 4x100m 29 Y—1) L— R
EERE 3:48.74 AL %E. 8 F4, REHAE. EF F EER (2022)
HSREE 8 3:40.59 KA #HE, /DB E4. MIHEEF. BF EE AKX (2017)
=R ST 3:48.74 AL %E. &F ¥4, REHAE. EF FF EER (2022)
SERER 3:52.37 ZE-Hea-EH-HAWL #HEE (2021)
bk S N 4 4:21.16
IV hY—HIR 5:45.29
B #8/K F—L% 2 RT.) S0 8% SIS
50m 100m &R
1 1/5 #F¥HA =153 3:59.51 yrEeze 32/32
EE X =2 (0.69 28.59 59.33 59. 33
ER/Nf= =1 (+0.44) 29.35 59.98  1:59.31
BR EE =2  (+0.33) 29.86  1:00.82  3:00.13
BEHMY 52 (+0.298) 28.00 59.38  3:59.51
2 1/4 BEEZE =R 4:08.46 iT#zE  30/30
BlE B#E =2 (0.63) 28.66 59. 59 59. 59
FR OKE =2  (+0.39) 29. 11 59.50  1:59.09
A Eth =1 (+0.50) 30.45 1:03.49  3:02.58
=% tiE =2  (+0.48) 31.47  1:05.88  4:08.46
3 1/3 EENIXKH =15 4:09.99 jrEze 28/28
TH MBS =2  (0.70) 30.06 1:03.43  1:03.43
He EK =1 (+0.55) 31.53  1:06.81  2:10.24
ki 8Z =2  (+0.69) 27.91 58.48  3:08.72
KiE EBE =1 (+0.61) 29.29  1:01.27  4:09.99
4 1/6 ENZ= = 5% 4:15.58 im%EZE  26/26
RE EBE &1 (0.75) 30.75 1:04.77  1:04.77
Xkt i =1 (+0.31) 31.22  1:06.03  2:10.80
FIER  fEtH =1 (+0.57) 30.65 1:04.16  3:14.96
g HEH =1 (+0.33) 29.27 1:00.62  4:15.58
5 1/2 #FERE Fo 5 4:20.13 im#g%E  24/24
A 2 =2 (0.76) 31.43  1:05.28  1:05.28
ZH EE =1 (+0.31) 30.33  1:05.00 2:10.28
HILKXEE =1 (+0.58) 31.04  1:05.16  3:15.44
A EHE &2 (+0.39) 30.92  1:04.69  4:20.13
6 1/7 hEK 1A 4:20.84 gz 22/22
A EE &2 (0.69) 29.64  1:02.01  1:02.01
By T =21 (+0.57) 3111 1:04.78  2:06.79
FHH KE =2  (+0.50) 30.51  1:06.10  3:12.89
HZ BH =21 (+0.41) 32.62  1:07.95  4:20.84
7 11 WHEE =15 4:29.61 5E%2%2  20/20
=R BE =21 (0.72) 30.42  1:01.49  1:01.49
AR K =1 (+0.35) 31.71  1:05.14  2:06.63
545 HAZE =2  (+0.50) 32.32 1:08.79  3:15.42
3] & =2  (+0.65) 34.68  1:14.19  4:29.61
8 1/8 BAAFE =5 4:29, 62 gz 18/18
N = =2 (0.67) 29.79  1:02.04  1:02.04
ttE & a1 (+0.54) 36.26  1:17.65  2:19.69
e &=X =2  (+0.39) 32.83  1:09.81  3:29.50
BAR T B2 (+0.52) 28.81  1:00.12  4:29.62
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